

1	Kathriner	Felix	1994	Alpnachstad	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Lustenberger	Stefan	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Niederberger	Urs	+	10.00	18.50
3. Gang	Zumstein	Sämi	o	8.50	27.00
4. Gang	Durrer	Lars	+	10.00	37.00
5. Gang	Rechsteiner	Heinz	+	10.00	47.00
6. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	o	8.50	55.50

2	Krummenache	Marco	1993	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Durrer	Lars	o	8.50	17.00
3. Gang	Niederberger	Urs	o	8.50	25.50
4. Gang	Gasser	Silvan	o	8.50	34.00
5. Gang	Rechsteiner	Heinz	+	10.00	44.00
6. Gang	Niederberger	Urs	o	8.50	52.50

3	Durrer	Lars	1997	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Krummenacher	Marco	+	10.00	18.50
3. Gang	Abächerli	Dominik	o	8.50	27.00
4. Gang	Kathriner	Felix	o	8.50	35.50
5. Gang	Rechsteiner	Heinz	+	10.00	45.50
6. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	o	8.75	54.25

4	Keller	Pascal	1986	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Putscher	Christian	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Nufer	Rafael	o	8.75	17.25
3. Gang					17.25
4. Gang					17.25
5. Gang					17.25
6. Gang					17.25

5	Nufer	Rafael	1990	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Zemp	Pius	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Keller	Pascal	+	10.00	18.75
3. Gang	Putscher	Christian	-	9.00	27.75
4. Gang	Imfeld	Adi	-	9.00	36.75
5. Gang	Zumstein	Markus	o	8.50	45.25
6. Gang	Röthlin	Patrick	o	8.50	53.75

6	Niederberger	Urs	1988	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Kathriner	Felix	o	8.50	17.00
3. Gang	Krummenacher	Marco	+	9.75	26.75
4. Gang	Lustenberger	Stefan	+	9.75	36.50
5. Gang	Zemp	Pius	o	8.50	45.00
6. Gang	Krummenacher	Marco	+	9.75	54.75

7	Röthlin	Patrick	1972	Kerns	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Rechsteiner	Heinz	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Putscher	Christian	-	9.00	18.75
3. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	+	10.00	28.75
4. Gang	Zumstein	Sämi	o	8.50	37.25
5. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	-	9.00	46.25
6. Gang	Nufer	Rafael	+	9.75	56.00

8	Rechsteiner	Heinz	1965	Obernau	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Röthlin	Patrick	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Imfeld	Adi	o	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Keller	Pascal	+	10.00	27.25
4. Gang	Kathriner	Felix	o	8.50	35.75
5. Gang	Durrer	Lars	o	8.50	44.25
6. Gang	Krummenacher	Marco	o	8.50	52.75
7. Gang	Burach	Jonas	o	8.50	61.25

10	Gasser	Silvan	1990	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Schmitter	Raphael	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Wallimann	Marco	o	8.75	17.25
3. Gang	Imfeld	Adi	o	8.50	25.75
4. Gang	Krummenacher	Marco	+	9.75	35.50
5. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	45.50
6. Gang	Putscher	Christian	o	8.50	54.00

11	Wallimann	Marco	1991	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Zumstein	Sämi	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Gasser	Silvan	+	9.75	18.25
3. Gang	Zemp	Pius	-	9.00	27.25
4. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	+	10.00	37.25
5. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	o	8.75	46.00
6. Gang	Schmitter	Rafael	o	8.50	54.50

12	Imfeld	Adi	1974	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Zumstein	Markus	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Rechtsteiner	Heinz	+	10.00	18.50
3. Gang	Gasser	Silvan	+	9.75	28.25
4. Gang	Nufer	Rafael	-	9.00	37.25
5. Gang	Langensand	Franz	o	8.75	46.00
6. Gang	Zemp	Pius	o	8.50	54.50

13	Wallimann	Michi	1993	Alpnachstad	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Ziegler	Martin	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Hug	Martin	+	9.75	18.25
3. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	28.25
4. Gang	Wallimann	Marco	o	8.75	37.00
5. Gang	Röthlin	Patrick	-	9.00	46.00
6. Gang	Durrer	Lars	+	10.00	56.00

14	Zumstein	Sämi	1997	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Wallimann	Marco	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	o	8.75	18.75
3. Gang	Kathriner	Felix	+	10.00	28.75
4. Gang	Röthlin	Patrick	+	10.00	38.75
5. Gang	Ziegler	Martin	+	10.00	48.75
6. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	+	10.00	58.75

15	Schmid	Roman	1994	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Langensand	Franz	o	8.50	17.00
3. Gang					17.00
4. Gang					17.00
5. Gang					17.00
6. Gang					17.00

16	Zumstein	Markus	1968	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Imfeld	Adrian	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	19.75
3. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	o	8.50	28.25
4. Gang	Abächerli	Dominik	o	8.50	36.75
5. Gang	Nufer	Rafael	+	9.75	46.50
6. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	o	8.75	55.25

17	Krummenache	Ueli	1996	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Durrer	Lars	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Zumstein	Sämi	+	10.00	20.00
3. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	+	9.75	29.75
4. Gang	Langensand	Franz	+	9.75	39.50
5. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	+	10.00	49.50
6. Gang	Zumstein	Sämi	o	8.75	58.25

18	Zemp	Pius	1995	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Nufer	Rafael	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Ziegler	Martin	o	8.50	18.25
3. Gang	Wallimann	Marco	-	9.00	27.25
4. Gang	Schmitter	Raphael	o	8.50	35.75
5. Gang	Niederberger	Urs	+	9.75	45.50
6. Gang	Imfeld	Adi	+	10.00	55.50

19	Riedweg	Noel	1999	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Krummenacher	Marco	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Schmitter	Raphael	-	9.00	19.00
3. Gang	Röthlin	Patrick	o	8.50	27.50
4. Gang	Burach	Jonas	+	10.00	37.50
5. Gang	Abächerli	Dominik	o	8.50	46.00
6. Gang	Zumstein	Markus	+	10.00	56.00

20	Putscher	Christian	1999	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Keller	Pascal	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Röthlin	Patrick	-	9.00	19.00
3. Gang	Nufer	Rafael	-	9.00	28.00
4. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	o	8.50	36.50
5. Gang	Schmitter	Rafael	o	8.50	45.00
6. Gang	Gasser	Silvan	+	9.75	54.75

21	Riedweg	Elias	1996	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Schmid	Roman	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Abächerli	Dominik	+	10.00	20.00
3. Gang	Zumstein	Markus	+	10.00	30.00
4. Gang	Ziegler	Martin	-	9.00	39.00
5. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	o	8.75	47.75
6. Gang	Kathriner	Felix	+	10.00	57.75

23	Burach	Jonas	1987	Kägiswil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Hug	Martin	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Zumstein	Markus	o	8.50	18.50
3. Gang	Wallimann	Michael	o	8.50	27.00
4. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	o	8.50	35.50
5. Gang	Gasser	Silvan	o	8.50	44.00
6. Gang	Rechsteiner	Heinz	+	10.00	54.00

24	Schmitter	Raphael	1989	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Gasser	Silvan	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	-	9.00	18.75
3. Gang	Ziegler	Martin	o	8.50	27.25
4. Gang	Zemp	Pius	+	9.75	37.00
5. Gang	Putscher	Christian	+	9.75	46.75
6. Gang	Wallimann	Marco	+	10.00	56.75

29	Ziegler	Martin	1990	Sachseln	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Wallimann	Michael	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Zemp	Pius	+	10.00	19.75
3. Gang	Schmitter	Raphael	+	10.00	29.75
4. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	-	9.00	38.75
5. Gang	Zumstein	Sämi	o	8.75	47.50
6. Gang	Langensand	Franz	o	8.50	56.00

30	Hug	Martin	1982	Alpnachstad	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Burach	Jonas	o	8.50	8.50
2. Gang	Wallimann	Michi	o	8.50	17.00
3. Gang					17.00
4. Gang					17.00
5. Gang					17.00
6. Gang					17.00

31	Flühler	Thomas	1990	Stalden	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Niederberger	Urs	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Lustenberger	Stefan	+	9.75	19.50
3. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	o	8.75	28.25
4. Gang	Putscher	Christian	+	10.00	38.25
5. Gang	Wallimann	Marco	+	10.00	48.25
6. Gang	Abächerli	Dominik	o	8.50	56.75

32	Lustenberger	Stefan	1995	Escholzmatt	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Kathriner	Felix	+	9.75	9.75
2. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	o	8.50	18.25
3. Gang	Langensand	Franz	o	8.50	26.75
4. Gang	Niederberger	Urs	o	8.75	35.50
5. Gang					35.50
6. Gang					35.50

33	Abächerli	Dominik	1990	Giswil	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Langensand	Franz	+	10.00	10.00
2. Gang	Riedweg	Elias	o	8.50	18.50
3. Gang	Durrer	Lars	+	10.00	28.50
4. Gang	Zumstein	Markus	+	10.00	38.50
5. Gang	Riedweg	Noel	+	9.75	48.25
6. Gang	Flühler	Thomas	+	10.00	58.25

34	Langensand	Franz	1991	Alpnach Dorf	
Gang	Gegner		Resultat	Note	Total
1. Gang	Abächerli	Dominik	o	8.75	8.75
2. Gang	Schmid	Roman	+	10.00	18.75
3. Gang	Lustenberger	Stefan	+	10.00	28.75
4. Gang	Krummenacher	Ueli	o	8.75	37.50
5. Gang	Imfeld	Adrian	+	10.00	47.50
6. Gang	Ziegler	Martin	+	10.00	57.50